SBIN0001362”.  
(A copy of online transfer is to be sent 
immediately along with GSTIN through e-mail on 
the mail ID: pnc-kishanganga@nhpc.nic.in 
mentioning name of the work for which online 
payment has been made)  

v) Bid Security (EMD) Rs. 92,000 /- (Rupees Ninety-Two Thousand 
Only) should be submitted in the form of 
Demand Draft or to be paid online in favour of 
“Collection Account NHPC Limited 
Kishanganga HE Project”, Payable at “State 
Bank of India, BANDIPORA”, “Account No.-
30965097784”, “IFSC Code: SBIN0001362”.